PROJECT ID |NAME

Project 35
Project 23
Project 24
Project 16
Project 12
Project 32
Project 37
Project 19
Project 29
Project 11
Project 21
Project 9

Project 22
Project 30
Project 34
Project 2

Project 27
Project 31
Project 10
Project 15
Project 36
Project 33
Project 4

Project 5

Project 13
Project 1

Project 14
Project 20
Project 3

Project 26
Project 28
Project 17
Project 25
Project 7

Project 8

Project 18
Project 6

**NOTE: ALL FREQUENCIES WERE TALLIED FROM THE HANDWRITTEN LISTS OF PROJECTS FROM EACH GROUP, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF GROUP 2, WHICH ONLY PRODUCED A MAP AND THUS THAT WAS USED INSTEAD.**

Fresno City College — West Fresno Satellite

TCC Connector Project

MLK Activity Center Street Improvements

Chinatown Active Transportation Project

EOC Partnership for Energy savings and GHG reductions in SW Fresno
MLK Activity Center Park

VOICE Gladiator Program

Clean Shared Mobility Network

Clean Energy Park & Play — Urban Greening & Playground

Chinatown PBID

Clean Energy Park & Play — Solar-Powered Charging Station & Van Pool
West Fresno Magnet Core Workforce Housing

Annadale Mode Shift Project

Changing Lives with Trees in SW Fresno

Food Commons Hub

Chinatown Mixed-Use Project @ HSR West Entrance (Fresno Housing Authority)
Chinatown Urban Greening Project

Yosemite Village Permaculture Community Garden and Urban Farm Incubator
Kings View Manor Acquisition/Rehabilitation

SW Fresno Green Trails and Cycle Paths Initiative

West Fresno Advanced Transportation Technology Training Program
Another Level Training Academy Community Garden

The Park at South Fulton

Hotel Fresno

GRID Alternatives Solar Renewable Energy Project

Chinatown Lofts

Weatherize 100 home and Install Solar Panels on 35 homes in Southwest Fresno
Tulare Complete Streets

H Street Development

Santa Clara Permaculture Community Garden

Mariposa Plaza

High Speed Rail Station Area Complete Streets Connectivity Project
Chinatown Park

Van Ness Family Apartments

California High-Speed Rail Mixed-Use Development

H Complete Street

North Fulton Street Mixed-Use Project (Fresno Housing Authority)

FREQUENCY

16
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
10

=
o

O R FPILPLPININWWWDRA P IPULUIULIOUOINININIO OO WO L L L

RANK

OO V|| VW IN N NN oo uwu|dh P WNIN R

R R R R RRRRIRPRIRPRIRPRIRPRIR[R|FR|EL
o b DWWl WINININ|IR|FR|FR|O

TCC
$16,900,000
SO
S0
$3,668,000
$2,600,000
$4,500,000
$1, 200,000
$7,407,505
$139,810
$0
$267,000
$14,719,649
$350,000
$2,300,000
$1,850,000
$10,791,042
$4,085,700
$375,000
$6,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,500,000
$100,000
$1,925,000
$11,584,308
$1,300,000
$10,500,000
$673,855
$15,200,000
$4,250,000
$395,000
$3,859,000
$7,012,000
$12,000,000
$11,150,000
$24,000,000
$7,800,000
$23,058,431

MATCH
$40,000,000
$5,500,000
$11,600,000
SO
$800,000
$4,500,000
$620,000
$2,292,900
$490,630
$75,000
$570,000
$13,458,034
$150,000
$700,000
$5,878,000
$11,087,519
SO
$473,962
$6,000,000
$5,000,000
$250,000
$50,000
$13,739,276
$19,319,775
$943,000
$10,000,000
$213,741
SO
$13,750,000
$240,248
SO
SO
S0
$10,471,791
$4,700,000
S0
$31,793,013

NEIGHBORHOOD

SW
ALL
SW
CH
SW
SW
SW
ALL
SW
CH
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
CH
CH
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
DT
DT
SW
CH
SW
DT
DT
CH
DT
DT
CH
DT
DT
DT
DT



