PROJECT ID	NAME	FREQUENCY	RANK	тсс	МАТСН	NEIGHBORHOOD
Project 35	Fresno City College – West Fresno Satellite	16	1	\$16,900,000	\$40,000,000	SW
Project 23	TCC Connector Project	14	2	\$0	\$5,500,000	ALL
Project 24	MLK Activity Center Street Improvements	14	2	\$0	\$11,600,000	SW
Project 16	Chinatown Active Transportation Project	13	3	\$3,668,000	\$0	СН
Project 12	EOC Partnership for Energy savings and GHG reductions in SW Fresno	12	4	\$2,600,000	\$800,000	SW
Project 32	MLK Activity Center Park	12	4	\$4,500,000	\$4,500,000	SW
Project 37	VOICE Gladiator Program	12	4	\$1, 200,000	\$620,000	SW
Project 19	Clean Shared Mobility Network	11	5	\$7,407,505	\$2,292,900	ALL
Project 29	Clean Energy Park & Play – Urban Greening & Playground	11	5	\$139,810	\$490,630	SW
Project 11	Chinatown PBID	10	6	\$0	\$75,000	СН
Project 21	Clean Energy Park & Play – Solar-Powered Charging Station & Van Pool	10	6	\$267,000	\$570,000	SW
Project 9	West Fresno Magnet Core Workforce Housing	9	7	\$14,719,649	\$13,458,034	SW
Project 22	Annadale Mode Shift Project	9	7	\$350,000	\$150,000	SW
Project 30	Changing Lives with Trees in SW Fresno	9	7	\$2,300,000	\$700,000	SW
Project 34	Food Commons Hub	9	7	\$1,850,000	\$5,878,000	SW
Project 2	Chinatown Mixed-Use Project @ HSR West Entrance (Fresno Housing Authority)	8	8	\$10,791,042	\$11,087,519	СН
Project 27	Chinatown Urban Greening Project	8	8	\$4,085,700	\$0	СН
Project 31	Yosemite Village Permaculture Community Garden and Urban Farm Incubator	8	8	\$375,000	\$473,962	SW
Project 10	Kings View Manor Acquisition/Rehabilitation	7	9	\$6,000,000	\$6,000,000	SW
Project 15	SW Fresno Green Trails and Cycle Paths Initiative	7	9	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000	SW
Project 36	West Fresno Advanced Transportation Technology Training Program	7	9	\$1,500,000	\$250,000	SW
Project 33	Another Level Training Academy Community Garden	6	10	\$100,000	\$50,000	SW
Project 4	The Park at South Fulton	5	11	\$1,925,000	\$13,739,276	DT
Project 5	Hotel Fresno	5	11	\$11,584,308	\$19,319,775	DT
Project 13	GRID Alternatives Solar Renewable Energy Project	5	11	\$1,300,000	\$943,000	SW
Project 1	Chinatown Lofts	4	12	\$10,500,000	\$10,000,000	СН
Project 14	Weatherize 100 home and Install Solar Panels on 35 homes in Southwest Fresno	4	12	\$673,855	\$213,741	SW
Project 20	Tulare Complete Streets	4	12	\$15,200,000	\$0	DT
Project 3	H Street Development	3	13	\$4,250,000	\$13,750,000	DT
Project 26	Santa Clara Permaculture Community Garden	3	13	\$395,000	\$240,248	СН
Project 28	Mariposa Plaza	3	13	\$3,859,000	\$0	DT
Project 17	High Speed Rail Station Area Complete Streets Connectivity Project	2	14	\$7,012,000	\$0	DT
Project 25	Chinatown Park	2	14	\$12,000,000	\$0	СН
Project 7	Van Ness Family Apartments	1	15	\$11,150,000	\$10,471,791	DT
Project 8	California High-Speed Rail Mixed-Use Development	1	15	\$24,000,000	\$4,700,000	DT
Project 18	H Complete Street	1	15	\$7,800,000	\$0	DT
Project 6	North Fulton Street Mixed-Use Project (Fresno Housing Authority)	0	16	\$23,058,431	\$31,793,013	DT

NOTE: ALL FREQUENCIES WERE TALLIED FROM THE HANDWRITTEN LISTS OF PROJECTS FROM EACH GROUP, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF GROUP 2, WHICH ONLY PRODUCED A MAP AND THUS THAT WAS USED INSTEAD.